

2022 Membership Dues Flyer

Cahuilla Lodge #127, Order of the Arrow California Inland Empire Council, BSA

NOTICE:

BSA & Order of the Arrow Membership is REQUIRED prior to attending any OA event

Your annual dues are good from January 1, 2022 to December 31, 2022

Register for Golden Arrow membership and have all Lodge Events **Pre-Paid**! NOAC and Conclave are not Lodge events and are not included with Golden Arrow.

Paid by Jan. 8, 2021		□\$20 Youth / Adult		□\$100 Golden Arrow	
After Jan. 8, 2021		□\$30 Youth / Adult		□\$110 Golden Arrow	
ORDER OF THE ARROW MEMBERSHIP REQUIRES CURRENT BSA REGISTRATION					
Preferred method of payment is on-line at:					
Trototrou monto de pul monto de un monto de la monto della monto d					
ALL SECTIONS OF THIS FORM MUST BE FILLED IN COMPLETELY!					
BSA Membership Number:					
Name	(Last)	(F	First)	(M.I.)	
Address	(Street)	(1	City)	(State)	(Zip)
Phone	(Home)	10	Cell)	Date of Birth (mm/dd/wy)
	,	[Jen)	Date of Birtin	mm,uu,yy)
Email Addre	SS				

Please make checks payable to: CIEC-BSA

Please write Cahuilla Lodge Dues in memo line Send completed Dues Form and payment to: 2022 Cahuilla Lodge Dues 1230 Indiana Court Redlands, CA 92374 CIEC Volunteer Services Desk Phone: (909) 793-2463

